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NORFOLK SCHOOLS TRACK AND FIELD CHAMPIONSHIPS - 14TH JUNE 2025

3000m 

Position
Category 
position Bib Name School Category Gender Time

1 1 244 Michael Clark Wymondham CollegeSB M 08:56.0

2 2 240 Billy Eccles Easton College SB M 09:02.9

3 1 73 Alfie Bone Lynn Grove Academy IB M 09:13.2

4 3 242 Edward Murray Springwood 6th FormSB M 09:35.3

5 2 64 Fletcher James Notre Dame High SchoolIB M 09:48.4

6 3 78 Ethan Ward St Clement’s High IB M 09:54.5

7 4 68 Henry Burton Hobart High School IB M 10:04.3

8 5 76 Jonah Life Broadband High SchoolIB M 10:05.6

9 6 77 Toby Scott Acle Academy IB M 10:08.1

10 1 261 Sarah Barrett Notre Dame high school and sixth form SG F 10:15.5

11 7 75 John Whitefoot Thorpe St. Andrew School and Sixth FormIB M 10:51.2

12 1 72 Lexie Heather Reepham High School IG F 11:10.5

13 1 71 Alice Thompson-Read Aylsham High JG F 12:00.1

75m hurdles

Position
Category 
position Bib Name School Category Gender Time

1 1 149 Betty Appleton Wymondham High Academy JG F 13.2

2 2 167 Sophie Fryer Town Close School JG F 17.4

80m hurdles

Position
Category 
position Bib Name School Category Gender Time

1 1 168 Oscar Fulford Gresham's School JB M 13.7

2 2 170 Marlone Sibanda Wymondham CollegeJB M 14.9

3 1 21 Evie Coles Northgate High SchoolIG F 17.4

4 3 169 Charlie Sutton Thorpe st andrew high school JB M 17.7

5 2 31 Madison Threlfall Thorpe St. Andrew IG F 24.3

100m hurdles

Position
Category 
position Bib Name School Category Gender Time

1 1 33 James Lupton Taverham IB M 15.6

2 1 254 Charlotte Gilding Notre Dame SG F 16.5
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100m Junior girls heat 1

Position
Category 
position Bib Name School Category Gender Time

1 1 126 Faith Ajayi Ormiston Victory AcademyJG F 13.9

2 2 123 Myley Gilboy Springwood JG F 14.5

3 3 124 Lauren Crisp Aylsham High SchoolJG F 14.9

4 4 120 Camilla Lake Jones Norwich High JG F 14.9

5 5 121 Liviya Gopakumar Norwich High JG F 15.0

100m Junior girls heat 2

Position
Category 
position Bib Name School Category Gender Time

1 1 128 Mollie Earle Beeston Hall SchoolJG F 13.8

2 2 132 Angelina Bada Wymondham CollegeJG F 13.9

3 3 131 Eleana Doe Notre dame JG F 14.0

4 4 129 Grace Loudoun Ormiston Victory Academy (OVA) JG F 14.3

5 5 130 Lydia Hopkins Neathered High School JG F 15.1

6 6 133 Casey Ward St Clement’s High JG F 15.1

7 7 134 Eden Chan Norwich School JG F 15.2

100m Junior boys heat 1

Position
Category 
position Bib Name School Category Gender Time

1 1 138 Kiyan Medina Minerva Virtual AcademyJB M 11.7

2 2 135 Corben Pollard Cliff Park Ormiston AcadamyJB M 12.1

3 3 137 Dexter Appleton-Barnes Fakenham Academy JB M 12.6

4 4 141 Jacob Callejo NotreDame High SchoolJB M 13.1

5 5 139 Jake Villalard Dereham Neatherd JB M 14.8

100m Junior boys heat 2

Position
Category 
position Bib Name School Category Gender Time

1 1 147 George Holmes Hobart High school JB M 12.4

2 2 146 Benjamin Naulls Notre Dame High School, Norwich JB M 12.6

3 3 142 Jacob Hughes Jane Austen CollegeJB M 12.8

4 4 145 Robert Nicholls jane Austen College JB M 12.9

5 5 143 Jake Dury Alderman Peel HS JB M 13.9

6 6 148 Thomas Rossi Aylsham High JB M 14.0
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100m Intergirls final

Position
Category 
position Bib Name School Category Gender Time

1 1 13 Maizie Boylan Flegg high school IG F 12.5

2 2 18 Ellie Warman Reepham High SchoolIG F 12.8

3 3 12 Amy Fielding Flegg High IG F 12.9

4 4 15 Bryony Fance Flegg High School IG F 13.8

5 5 19 Dana Duah Wymondham CollegeIG F 13.9

6 6 17 Daniella Baldeo Notre Dame High SchoolIG F 14.1

7 7 10 Beth Butler Norwich High SchoolIG F 15.2

8 8 20 Minnie Richardson Norwich School IG F 15.3

100m Interboys final

Position
Category 
position Bib Name School Category Gender Time

1 1 1 Ronnie Tubby Ormiston venture academy IB M 11.5

2 2 7 Max Allen Wymondham CollegeIB M 11.7

3 3 6 Leon Royle Wymondham High School IB M 12.0

4 4 5 Lewis Chambers Wymondham CollegeIB M 12.3

5 5 8 Durotimi Oyewale Wymondham CollegeIB M 12.6

6 6* 140 Tom Stanbridge Gresham's School JB M 12.9

7 7 2 Callum Theobald Thetford Grammar School IB M 13.0

400m Interboys

Position
Category 
position Bib Name School Category Gender Time

1 1 35 Archie Hannent Framingham Earl High SchoolIB M 51.6

2 2 26 Jude Linstead Thorpe St. Andrew IB M 52.0

3 3 38 Max Buckingham Gresham's School IB M 53.9

4 4 37 Alfred Sparkes Wymondham CollegeIB M 54.2

5 5 28 Finn Reher Gresham's School IB M 55.4

6 6 30 Jonathan Crowle Thorpe St Andrew IB M 56.1

7 7 36 Harry Woodgett Dereham Neatherd High SchoolIB M 61.2

100m Junior girls final

Position
Category 
position Bib Name School Category Gender Time

1 1 128 Mollie Earle Beeston Hall SchoolJG F 13.7
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2 2 126 Faith Ajayi Ormiston Victory AcademyJG F 13.8

3 3 129 Grace Loudoun Ormiston Victory Academy (OVA) JG F 14.3

4 4 131 Eleana Doe Notre dame JG F 14.5

5 5 123 Myley Gilboy Springwood JG F 14.7

6 6 120 Camilla Lake Jones Norwich High JG F 14.9

7 7 124 Lauren Crisp Aylsham High SchoolJG F 15.0

100m Junior boys final

Position
Category 
position Bib Name School Category Gender Time

1 1 138 Kiyan Medina Minerva Virtual AcademyJB M 11.9

2 2 135 Corben Pollard Cliff Park Ormiston AcadamyJB M 11.9

3 3 147 George Holmes Hobart High school JB M 12.8

4 4 142 Jacob Hughes Jane Austen CollegeJB M 12.9

5 5 137 Dexter Appleton-Barnes Fakenham Academy JB M 12.9

6 6 146 Benjamin Naulls Notre Dame High School, Norwich JB M 13.1

7 7 145 Robert Nicholls jane Austen College JB M 13.2

8 8 141 Jacob Callejo NotreDame High SchoolJB M 13.2

100m Seniors final

Position
Category 
position Bib Name School Category Gender Time

1 1 249 William Lupton Taverham SB M 11.6

2 2 245 Theo Carus Eaton CNS SB M 12.3

3 1 256 Ella Goldring Springwood High SchoolSG F 13.5

400m hurdles

Position
Category 
position Bib Name School Category Gender Time

1 1 253 Caitlin Bell Lord Nelson Sixth FormSG F 63.3

2 1 243 George Smith East Norfolk Sixth Form College SB M 67.8

300m hurdles

Position
Category 
position Bib Name School Category Gender Time

1 1 34 Lily Ganley Hethersett Academy IG F 49.5
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300m Junior girls final

Position
Category 
position Bib Name School Category Gender Time

1 1 156 Saffron Howell Homeschooled JG F 47.1

2 2 171 Molly Ellard-Thurtle Sprowston community academyJG F 47.8

3 3 172 Orlagh Devlin Gresham's School JG F 50.9

4 4 173 Jemima Snaith Alderman Peel HS JG F 52.6

5 5 175 Hattie Beverley Norwich School JG F 54.1

800m Junior girls 

Position
Category 
position Bib Name School Category Gender Time

1 1 181 Tayla Goodswen Harleston Sancroft AcademyJG F 2:33.3

2 2 133 Casey Ward St Clement’s High JG F 2:43.9

3 3 188 Ruby Ivie Norwich School JG F 2:46.2

4 4 186 Alice Dickety Aylsham High JG F 2:52.1

5 5 174 Ava Todd Ormiston Venture JG F 2:53.0

6 6 182 April Green Wymondham college JG F 2:54.7

7 7 187 Sofia Pyrog Aylsham High JG F 2:57.3

8 8 176 Eva Morrell Norwich School JG F 2:57.3

9 9 171 Molly Ellard-Thurtle Sprowston community academyJG F 2:58.4

10 10 184 Sophia Standen Northgate Dereham High School JG F 3:09.9

11 11 127 Leah Inkpen Lynn Grove Academy JG F 3:11.7

800m Intergirls and Senior girls

Position
Category 
position Bib Name School Category Gender Time

1 1 257 Georgia Shirley Thorpe St Andrew SG F 2:21.4

2 1 50 Evie Greenhalf Hobart High School IG F 2:22.5

3 2 47 Beatrice Green Dereham Neatherd IG F 2:30.4

4 3 40 Milena Sejud Notre Dame High SchoolIG F 2:40.0

5 4 45 Sophie Mutimer Norwich High SchoolIG F 2:42.2

6 5 48 Eloise Edridge Aylsham High school IG F 2:44.4

7 6 49 Ava Heale Norwich School IG F 2:47.8

800m Junior boys

Position
Category 
position Bib Name School Category Gender Time

1 1 189 Austin Gibbs Caister Academy JB M 2:27.6
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2 2 192 Noah Buchan Norwich School JB M 2:32.6

3 3 191 Caspar James Notre Dame High SchoolJB M 2:33.8

4 4 161 Stanley Underwood Dereham Neatherd High School JB M 2:43.3

5 5 162 Jake Guy Reepham High School JB M 2:51.7

800m Interboys

Position
Category 
position Bib Name School Category Gender Time

1 1 248 Will Percival Wymondham High SB M 1:54.7

2 2 250 Zachary James Dunne Notre Dame HS SB M 1:55.5

3 1 53 Finlay Haynes Wymondham High Academy IB M 1:59.3

4 2 52 Joshua Tinsdale Sheringham High SchoolIB M 2:08.7

5 3 54 Vito Machin Wymondham CollegeIB M 2:09.3

6 4 59 Benji Buskell Norwich School IB M 2:11.1

7 5 56 Milo Debbage Broadland High SchoolIB M 2:14.0

8 6 58 Alfie Mathias Notre Dame IB M 2:16.4

9 7 36 Harry Woodgett Dereham Neatherd High SchoolIB M 2:31.6

200m Junior girls heat 1

Position
Category 
position Bib Name School Category Gender Time

1 1 152 Caelah Whyte Lynn Grove AcademyJG F 28.3

2 2 149 Betty Appleton Wymondham High Academy JG F 29.3

3 3 124 Lauren Crisp Aylsham High SchoolJG F 31.1

4 4 123 Myley Gilboy Springwood JG F 31.2

200m Junior girls final

Position
Category 
position Bib Name School Category Gender Time

1 1 157 Sienna Bartley Hobart High school JG F 29.4

2 2 153 Hetty Bunkle Dereham Neatherd High School JG F 29.9

3 3 156 Saffron Howell Homeschooled JG F 30.1

4 4 155 Chloe Harper Wymondham CollegeJG F 30.2

5 5 154 Ilona MacNicol Beeston Hall JG F 31.1

6 6 130 Lydia Hopkins Neathered High School JG F 31.9

200m Intergirls final

Position
Category 
position Bib Name School Category Gender Time
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1 1 13 Maizie Boylan Flegg high school IG F 25.9

2 2 12 Amy Fielding Flegg High IG F 28.5

3 3 18 Ellie Warman Reepham High SchoolIG F 28.6

4 4 22 Eva Townshend Aylsham high school IG F 30.5

5 5 23 Zoe Slater Gresham's School IG F 30.6

6 6 24 Anastasja Wall Dereham Neatherd High SchoolIG F 30.7

7 7 21 Evie Coles Northgate High SchoolIG F 33.8

200m Junior boys heat 1

Position
Category 
position Bib Name School Category Gender Time

1 1 163 Dylan Guy Reepham High School IB M 27.0

2 1 159 Luke Anderson King Edward vii (KES)JB M 27.4

3 2 160 Jameson Chard Northgate JB M 28.5

4 3 161 Stanley Underwood Dereham Neatherd High School JB M 30.4

5 4 162 Jake Guy Reepham High School JB M 34.1

200m Junior boys heat 2

Position
Category 
position Bib Name School Category Gender Time

1 1 135 Corben Pollard Cliff Park Ormiston AcadamyJB M 25.6

2 2 147 George Holmes Hobart High school JB M 26.6

3 3 142 Jacob Hughes Jane Austen CollegeJB M 27.5

4 4 146 Benjamin Naulls Notre Dame High School, Norwich JB M 28.1

200m Interboys heat 1

Position
Category 
position Bib Name School Category Gender Time

1 1 1 Ronnie Tubby Ormiston venture academy IB M 23.5

2 2 29 Tomasz Pasieczny Lynn Grove Academy Gorleston IB M 25.8

3 3 28 Finn Reher Gresham's School IB M 26.3

4 4 27 Amir El Mokhtari Gresham's School IB M 28.7

200m Interboys heat 2

Position
Category 
position Bib Name School Category Gender Time

1 1 7 Max Allen Wymondham CollegeIB M 23.7

2 2 6 Leon Royle Wymondham High School IB M 24.6

3 3 30 Jonathan Crowle Thorpe St Andrew IB M 25.5
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4 4 8 Durotimi Oyewale Wymondham CollegeIB M 26.5

5 1 140 Tom Stanbridge Gresham's School JB M 26.8

300m Junior boys final

Position
Category 
position Bib Name School Category Gender Time

1 1 159 Luke Anderson King Edward vii (KES)JB M 39.5

2 2 177 Alfie Cox Gresham's School JB M 42.5

3 3 145 Robert Nicholls jane Austen College JB M 43.0

4 4 160 Jameson Chard Northgate JB M 45.3

5 5 180 Jack Leary Norwich School JB M 49.8

300m Interboys final

Position
Category 
position Bib Name School Category Gender Time

1 1 42 Adeola Arole Gresham's School IG F 45.1

2 2 24 Anastasja Wall Dereham Neatherd High SchoolIG F 48.9

3 3 41 Lily Goddard Thorpe St Andrew school IG F 53.5

1500m Junior girls

Position
Category 
position Bib Name School Category Gender Time

1 1 196 Lola Abram Ormiston Victory Academy JG F 5:17.2

2 2 194 Emilia Farnell Beeston Hall SchoolJG F 5:18.3

3 3 195 Florence Abbott Notre Dame JG F 5:35.8

4 4 193 Kayla-Leigh Nurse Great Yarmouth Academy JG F 5:53.4

1500m Intergirls and Senior girls

Position
Category 
position Bib Name School Category Gender Time

1 1 46 Violet Brooke Long Stratton high schoolIG F 5:01.8

2 1 255 Connie Easter Dereham 6th form SG F 5:04.1

3 2 252 Ava Mears Notre dame SG F 5:06.2

4 2 61 Olivia Allen Broadland High Ormiston Academy IG F 6:08.1

5 3 60 Lexi Toulson Norwich High SchoolIG F 6:20.9

1500m Junior boys

Position
Category 
position Bib Name School Category Gender Time
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1 1 200 Finley Winship Langley School JB M 4:39.0

2 2 199 Harry Doran Lynn Grove JB M 4:42.2

3 3 207 Oliver Boyce Taverham High SchoolJB M 4:45.3

4 4 206 Leo Alvarez - Escursell Notre Dame High JB M 4:53.7

5 5 198 Billy Finch Wymondham High JB M 5:19.5

6 6 204 Jack Mellor Gresham's School JB M 5:36.5

1500m Interboys

Position
Category 
position Bib Name School Category Gender Time

1 1 244 Michael Clark Wymondham CollegeSB M 3:58.5

2 2 247 Tobias Cheesbrough Sir Isaac Newton SixthformSB M 4:09.8

3 3 240 Billy Eccles Easton College SB M 4:15.1

4 1 70 Leonardo Gegaj Notre dame high school IB M 4:30.2

5 2 67 Seth Burch Broadland high IB M 4:32.8

6 3 52 Joshua Tinsdale Sheringham High SchoolIB M 4:34.3

7 4 64 Fletcher James Notre Dame High SchoolIB M 4:35.0

8 5 68 Henry Burton Hobart High School IB M 4:35.5

9 6 65 Aaron Lillistone Aylsham High School IB M 4:48.3

10 7 163 Dylan Guy Reepham High School IB M 4:49.6

200m junior girls final

Position
Category 
position Bib Name School Category Gender Time

1 1 152 Caelah Whyte Lynn Grove AcademyJG F 28.4

2 2 149 Betty Appleton Wymondham High Academy JG F 29.6

3 3 157 Sienna Bartley Hobart High school JG F 29.7

4 4 153 Hetty Bunkle Dereham Neatherd High School JG F 31.0

5 5 155 Chloe Harper Wymondham CollegeJG F 31.4

6 6 156 Saffron Howell Homeschooled JG F 31.5

7 7 124 Lauren Crisp Aylsham High SchoolJG F 32.2

200m junior boys final

Position
Category 
position Bib Name School Category Gender Time

1 1 135 Corben Pollard Cliff Park Ormiston AcadamyJB M 23.4

2 2 159 Luke Anderson King Edward vii (KES)JB M 25.5

3 3 147 George Holmes Hobart High school JB M 25.5

4 4 142 Jacob Hughes Jane Austen CollegeJB M 26.1
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5 5 146 Benjamin Naulls Notre Dame High School, Norwich JB M 26.5

200m interboys final

Position
Category 
position Bib Name School Category Gender Time

1 1 7 Max Allen Wymondham CollegeIB M 23.5

2 2 1 Ronnie Tubby Ormiston venture academy IB M 23.5

3 3 6 Leon Royle Wymondham High School IB M 24.6

4 4 30 Jonathan Crowle Thorpe St Andrew IB M 24.8

5 5 28 Finn Reher Gresham's School IB M 25.3

6 6 29 Tomasz Pasieczny Lynn Grove Academy Gorleston IB M 26.0

7 7 8 Durotimi Oyewale Wymondham CollegeIB M 26.7

8 8 163 Dylan Guy Reepham High School IB M 27.1

200m Senior boys and senior girls final

Position
Category 
position Bib Name School Category Gender Time

1 1 245 Theo Carus Eaton CNS SB M 25.0

2 2 256 Ella Goldring Springwood High SchoolSG F 27.5

1500m steeplechase 

Position
Category 
position Bib Name School Category Gender Time

1 1 73 Alfie Bone Lynn Grove Academy IB M 4:41.6
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NORFOLK SCHOOLS TRACK AND FIELD CHAMPIONSHIPS - 14TH JUNE 2025

Long jump 1

Position
Category 
position Bib Name School Category Gender Distance

1 1 79 Alfie Hogston Wymondham CollegeIB M 6.23

2 2 83 Jesse Bradford Framingham Earl High School IB M 6.05

3 3 81 Sam Barber Hobart High school IB M 5.95

4 4 33 James Lupton Taverham IB M 5.89

5 5 59 Benji Buskell Norwich School IB M 5.37

6 6 38 Max Buckingham Gresham's School IB M 5.03

7 7 29 Tomasz Pasieczny Lynn Grove Academy Gorleston IB M 5.03

8 8 80 Austin Baker Gresham's School IB M 4.98

9 9 2 Callum Theobald Thetford Grammar School IB M 4.62

10 10 82 Matthew Christophi Gresham's School IB M 4.18

Hammer

Position
Category 
position Bib Name School Category Gender Distance

1 1 258 Lilymae Coote East Norfolk College SG F 42.71

2 1 246 Thomas Norkett Thomas Paine 6th form ThetfordSB M 41.31

3 1 84 Chloe Ainsworth Lynn Grove AcademyIG F 36.56

4 1 229 Eleanor Wright Hethersett Academy JG F 33.78

Discus 1

Position
Category 
position Bib Name School Category Gender Distance

1 229 Eleanor Wright Hethersett Academy JG F 20.61

2 154 Ilona MacNicol Beeston Hall JG F 19.17

3 233 Millie Woods Town Close School JG F 15.20

4 232 Maisie Powles-Warren Hethersett Academy JG F 14.89

5 227 Ava Webb Norwich School JG F 13.45
1 85 Eleri Hancock Norwich High SchoolIG F 23.55
2 84 Chloe Ainsworth Lynn Grove AcademyIG F 20.34
3 86 Rose Hurren Norwich School IG F 15.94
1 258 Lilymae Coote East Norfolk College SG F 29.79
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Pole vault

Position
Category 
position Bib Name School Category Gender Distance

1 1 241 Billy Francis Norwich School SB M 2.50

2 1 224 Thomas Fairhurst Sheringham High SchoolJB M 2.30

Long jump 2

Position
Category 
position Bib Name School Category Gender Distance

1 1 226 Will Zhou Wymondham CollegeJB M 4.80

2 2 210 Adam Edwards Caister Academy JB M 4.65

3 3 170 Marlone Sibanda Wymondham CollegeJB M 4.52

4 4 148 Thomas Rossi Aylsham High JB M 4.34

High jump 1

Position
Category 
position Bib Name School Category Gender Distance

1 1 137 Dexter Appleton-Barnes Fakenham Academy JB M 1.60

2 1 230 Jennifer Mardle Norwich School JG F 1.60

3 2 168 Oscar Fulford Gresham's School JB M 1.55

4 3 192 Noah Buchan Norwich School JB M 1.45

5 4 221 Rory Normanton Norwich School JB M 1.45

6 5 213 Bamidele Oyewale Wymondham CollegeJB M 1.35

7 2= 172 Orlagh Devlin Gresham's School JG F 1.30

7 2= 155 Chloe Harper Wymondham CollegeJG F 1.30

9 3 167 Sophie Fryer Town Close School JG F 1.20

Discus 2

Position
Category 
position Bib Name School Category Gender Distance

1 224 Thomas Fairhurst Sheringham High SchoolJB M 27.68

2 216 Kian Jacobs Notre Dame High SchoolJB M 23.39

3 220 Oscar Webb Norwich School JB M 16.55

4 219 Noah Boothe Notre dame high school JB M 15.50

5 225 Will Crane Langley JB M 14.00

1 91 Krish Chilleystone Wymondham CollegeIB M 31.88

2 87 Stanley Berning Sheringham High schpp;IB M 30.40

3 88 Ruben Alexander Gresham's School IB M 27.48

4 89 Ben Beardshaw Gresham's School IB M 26.91
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5 90 Ted Schooley Wymondham CollegeIB M 22.81

1 246 Thomas Norkett Thomas Paine 6th form ThetfordSB M 29.83

Long jump 3

Position
Category 
position Bib Name School Category Gender Distance

1 1 14 Mia Squires Lynn Grove Academy IG F 5.54

2 2 17 Daniella Baldeo Notre Dame High SchoolIG F 4.63

3 3 15 Bryony Fance Flegg High School IG F 4.39

4 4 19 Dana Duah Wymondham CollegeIG F 4.32

5 5 92 Maisie Stewart Cromer Academy IG F 4.27
6 6 93 Mila Mleczkowska Alderman Peel HS IG F 3.66

High jump 2

Position
Category 
position Bib Name School Category Gender Distance

1 1 79 Alfie Hogston Wymondham CollegeIB M 1.80

2 1 241 Billy Francis Norwich School SB M 1.65

3 2 102 Zach Montgomery Thorpe St Andrew High SchoolIB M 1.55

4 3 94 Archie Skinner Alderman Peel HS IB M 1.50

5 4 80 Austin Baker Gresham's School IB M 1.40

Shot 1

Position
Category 
position Bib Name School Category Gender Distance

1 230 Jennifer Mardle Norwich School JG F 11.79

2 182 April Green Wymondham college JG F 8.19

3 235 Tomisin Gbotoso Wymondham CollegeJG F 8.03

4 234 Nona Griffiths Norwich School JG F 6.74

1 105 Isla Hibbett Hethersett Academy IG F 10.45

2 20 Minnie Richardson Norwich School IG F 8.68

3 104 Anya Faithorn Smithdon High SchoolIG F 8.19

4 93 Mila Mleczkowska Alderman Peel HS IG F 7.81

5 86 Rose Hurren Norwich School IG F 6.69

1 254 Charlotte Gilding Notre Dame SG F 11.06

2 259 Maddy Powles-Warren CNS SG F 10.65
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Javelin 1

Position
Category 
position Bib Name School Category Gender Distance

1 222 Shemi Ayers Gresham's School JB M 29.98

2 223 Tafadzwa Kaguda Wymondham CollegeJB M 27.81

3 217 Lewis Daniels Reepham High SchoolJB M 27.56

4 225 Will Crane Langley JB M 25.61

5 215 George Ganley Hethersett Academy JB M 24.81

6 180 Jack Leary Norwich School JB M 19.03

1 35 Archie Hannent Framingham Earl High SchoolIB M 52.36

2 89 Ben Beardshaw Gresham's School IB M 34.20

3 98 Max Sayers Wymondham CollegeIB M 33.66

4 27 Amir El Mokhtari Gresham's School IB M 22.51

1 39 Thomas O'Neill Norwich School SB M 39.74

Long jump 4

Position
Category 
position Bib Name School Category Gender Distance

1 1 152 Caelah Whyte Lynn Grove AcademyJG F 4.81

2 2 128 Mollie Earle Beeston Hall SchoolJG F 4.66

3 3 131 Eleana Doe Notre dame JG F 4.60

4 4 153 Hetty Bunkle Dereham Neatherd High School JG F 4.21

5 5 181 Tayla Goodswen Harleston Sancroft AcademyJG F 4.18

6 6 193 Kayla-Leigh Nurse Great Yarmouth Academy JG F 3.92

7 7 132 Angelina Bada Wymondham CollegeJG F 3.79

8 8 227 Ava Webb Norwich School JG F 3.33

9 9 234 Nona Griffiths Norwich School JG F 3.14

Shot 2

Position
Category 
position Bib Name School Category Gender Distance

1 1 96 Charlie Broad Downham Market AcademyIB M 15.96

2 2 87 Stanley Berning Sheringham High schpp;IB M 11.13

3 3 91 Krish Chilleystone Wymondham CollegeIB M 10.48

4 4 94 Archie Skinner Alderman Peel HS IB M 9.14

5 5 99 Ollie Winkworth Thorpe st Andrew HighschoolIB M 8.27

6 1 220 Oscar Webb Norwich School JB M 6.70

7 2 219 Noah Boothe Notre dame high school JB M 6.65

GUEST 249 William Lupton Taverham SB M 12.23
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Javelin 2

Position
Category 
position Bib Name School Category Gender Distance

1 1 233 Millie Woods Town Close School JG F 22.33

2 2 300 Xenia Lai Norwich School JG F 11.21

3 3 184 Sophia Standen Northgate Dereham High School JG F 6.61

4 1 103 Aggie Long Litcham IG F 35.94

6 2 105 Isla Hibbett Hethersett Academy IG F 21.10

5 3 106 Keisha de Freitas Notre Dame High SchoolIG F 16.59

7 1 259 Maddy Powles-Warren CNS SG F 34.45

GUEST 253 Caitlin Bell Lord Nelson Sixth FormSG F 27.08

Triple jump 

Position
Category 
position Bib Name School Category Gender Distance

1 213 Bamidele Oyewale Wymondham CollegeJB M 11.24

2 210 Adam Edwards Caister Academy JB M 10.09

3 141 Jacob Callejo NotreDame High SchoolJB M 10.07

4 226 Will Zhou Wymondham CollegeJB M 10.07

5 221 Rory Normanton Norwich School JB M 9.83

6 215 George Ganley Hethersett Academy JB M 9.41

7 204 Jack Mellor Gresham's School JB M 9.07

8 169 Charlie Sutton Thorpe st andrew high school JB M 8.77

1 42 Adeola Arole Gresham's School IG F 10.17

2 34 Lily Ganley Hethersett Academy IG F 9.35

1 83 Jesse Bradford Framingham Earl High School IB M 13.06

2 81 Sam Barber Hobart High school IB M 11.92

3 102 Zach Montgomery Thorpe St Andrew High SchoolIB M 10.88


